
No Part name Chinese name Specification Q'ty Material price

1 Screw 钻夹头螺钉 M6×25-L 1 ¥0.10

2 Chuck 钻夹头 16MM 1

40 Chuck key 夹头钥匙 1

3 Circlip for shaft 孔用弹性挡圈 φ35 2 ¥0.10

4 Washer 1 挡油垫片 2 ¥0.10

5 Seal loop 羊毛油封 φ32×φ16×4 1 ¥0.10

6 Output shaft 输出轴 1 ¥3.00

7 Ball Bearing 深沟球轴承 6003-2Z 1 ¥2.50

8 Screw 自攻螺钉 ST4.8×35 4 ¥0.10

9 Washer 2 平垫圈5 4 ¥0.10

10 Gear box 头壳 1 ¥10.00

11 Locating sleeve 定位套 φ21.5×φ17.5×8 1 ¥0.50

12 Gear 1 大齿轮 1 ¥5.00

13 Semicircle key 半圆键 4×13 1 ¥0.10

14 Circlip for shaft 轴用弹性挡圈 φ14 1 ¥0.10

15 Needle bearing 滚针轴承 HK0810 1 ¥1.50

16 Middle cover 中间盖 1 ¥5.00

17 Ball Bearing 深沟球轴承 607-2Z 1 ¥2.00

18 Middle shaft 中间轴 1 ¥3.20

19 Steel ball 钢球Sφ4 1 ¥0.10

20 Gear 2 斜齿轮 1 ¥3.50

21 Washer 3 平垫圈 φ13×φ7×0.8 2 ¥0.20

22 Needle bearing 滚针轴承 HK0709 1 ¥1.50

23 Spin 圆柱销4×10 1 ¥0.10

24 Ball Bearing 深沟球轴承 629-2RZ 1 ¥2.50

25 Washer 4 平垫圈 φ18×φ10×0.5 1 ¥0.20

26 Rotor 电枢总成 φ41.3×40 1 ¥30.00

27 Fan shroud 挡风圈 1 ¥0.50

28 Screw 自攻螺钉 ST4.2×55 2 ¥0.10

29 Stator 定子总成 φ72×40 1 ¥22.00

30 Creepage retainer ring 爬电挡圈 1 ¥0.30

¥15.00

                       Spare part list for D0800



31 Ball Bearing 深沟球轴承 608-2Z 1 ¥2.00

32 Bearing sheath 轴承衬套 1 ¥1.20

33 Housing 机壳 1 ¥10.00

34 Handle cover 手柄盖 1 ¥0.50

35 Side handle 侧手柄 1 ¥3.00

36 Carbon brush cap 刷握盖 2

38 Brush holder 刷握 2

37 Carbon brush 碳刷 2 ¥2.00

39 Spring 拉簧 2 ¥0.50

45 Lef handle 左手柄 1

52 Right handle 右手柄 1

43 Rear handle(right) 右后手柄 1

42 Rear handle(left) 左后手柄 1

46 Screw 自攻螺钉 ST4.2×14 2 ¥0.10

47 Cable 电缆线 H05VV-F/2×0.75^2 1 ¥5.00

48 Cable sleeve 电缆护套 1 ¥0.50

49 clip 电缆压板 1 ¥0.10

50 Connector 接线座 1 ¥0.50

51 Screw 自攻螺钉 ST4.8×25 4 ¥0.10

53 Switch 开关

TN36

10(10A)250V~5E4

1 ¥6.50

44 Screw 自攻螺钉 ST4.2×18 7 ¥0.10

41 Trade mark lable 商标 1

54 Name plate 铭牌 1

¥3.00

¥0.30

¥1.50

¥4.50


